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FY2016 Prevention Program Regional Contacts


	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:E16]Region
	Regional Program Contact:
	Phone:
	Email:

	Regions – 1 & 3
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Worker’s Assistance Program, Inc (WAP) located in Region 7 PTS & YPI Program

	Iris M. Martinez, Program Specialist

Back Up Contact:
Region 1 – Kasey Strey
Region 3 – Esther Betts

WAP— Esther Betts

	(512) 206-4849
	Iris.Martinez@dshs.state.tx.us

	Regions - 2, 4, 5, 9 

· Viable Options in Community Endeavors (VOICE) located in 
Regions 3, 4, & 7

	Robert Alvarado, Program Specialist

Back Up Contact:
Region 2 – Esther Betts
Region 4 – Kasey Strey
Region 5 – Esther Betts
Region 9 – Esther Betts

VOICE: Esther Betts

	(512) 206-5697


	Robert.Alvarado@dshs.state.tx.us




	Regions – 6 & 11
· Phoenix House located in
Regions 6 & 7
· Serving Children and Families in Need (SCAN) located in 8 & 11

	Kasey Strey, Program Specialist

Back Up Contact:
Region 6 – Iris M. Martinez
Region 11 – Robert Alvarado

Phoenix House: Robert Alvarado
SCAN: Robert Alvarado

	(512) 206-4718
	Kasey.Strey@dshs.state.tx.us 

	Regions – 7, 8, & 10

· Connections Individual and Family Services – Located in 7, 8 & 11 

	Esther Betts, Prevention Team Lead/NPN

Back Up Contact:
Regions 7  – Iris M. Martinez
Region 8  – Robert Alvarado
Region 10  – Robert Alvarado

Connections: Iris M. Martinez
	(512) 206-5865   
	Esther.Betts@dshs.state.tx.us




	Statewide Prevention Evaluator
	Albert Yeung
	(512) 206-4695
	Albert.Yeung@dshs.state.tx.us 

	Partnership For Success 
	Gabrielle Richard
	(512) 206-5942
	Gabrielle.Richard@dshs.state.tx.us

	Partnership for Drug Free Texas
	Iris M. Martinez
	(512) 206-4849
	Iris.Martinez@dshs.state.tx.us



Note: Multi-region Contractors are listed by name and have been assigned to one program staff member for oversight.
Angela Hobbs-Lopez, Unit Manager
Phone:  (512) 206-5815 Email:  Angela.Hobbs-Lopez@dshs.state.tx.us
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